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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=14)

Out 13.062
Pass 7 3:00.963
Pass 25 5:42.457 1 2:41.494 *
Pass 44 8:21.766 2 2:39.309 *
In 64 11:05.913 3 2:44.147
Out 12:03.095
Pass 92 14:49.734 4 3:43.821
Pass 110 17:40.083 5 2:50.349
Pass 125 20:22.556 6 2:42.473
Pass 136 23:06.781 7 2:44.225
Pass 146 25:53.993 8 2:47.212
In 155 29:07.069 9 3:13.076

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=2)

Out 1:22.414
Pass 15 4:01.822
Pass 32 6:30.869 1 2:29.047 *
Pass 49 8:57.085 2 2:26.216 *
Pass 67 11:21.989 3 2:24.904 *
Pass 84 13:51.555 4 2:29.566
Pass 104 16:22.211 5 2:30.656
Pass 118 18:50.580 6 2:28.369
Pass 130 21:21.518 7 2:30.938
Pass 140 23:54.649 8 2:33.131
Pass 150 26:27.844 9 2:33.195

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=13)

Out 1:17.431
Pass 17 4:09.818
Pass 35 6:48.454 1 2:38.636 *
Pass 55 9:28.613 2 2:40.159
Pass 76 12:10.455 3 2:41.842
In 98 15:20.708 4 3:10.253

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=4)

Out 3.940
Pass 2 2:35.719
Pass 20 5:01.761 1 2:26.042 **
Pass 37 7:29.913 2 2:28.152
Pass 57 10:00.579 3 2:30.666
Pass 78 12:32.554 4 2:31.975
In 97 15:12.456 5 2:39.902

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=20)

Out 56.794
Pass 14 3:49.757
Pass 33 6:34.733 1 2:44.976 *
Pass 51 9:18.783 2 2:44.050 *
Pass 73 12:04.235 3 2:45.452

In 94 14:59.686 4 2:55.451

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=21)

Out 1:05.068
Pass 18 4:21.602
Pass 38 7:29.974 1 3:08.372 *
Pass 63 10:33.723 2 3:03.749 *
Pass 83 13:38.769 3 3:05.046
Pass 106 16:44.692 4 3:05.923
In 124 20:14.089 5 3:29.397
Out 21:30.255
Pass 143 24:41.293 6 4:27.204
In 153 28:05.022 7 3:23.729

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=7)

Out 4.969
Pass 5 2:46.757
Pass 23 5:20.939 1 2:34.182 *
Pass 43 7:56.682 2 2:35.743
Pass 62 10:30.543 3 2:33.861 *
Pass 82 13:05.766 4 2:35.223
Pass 101 15:42.440 5 2:36.674
Pass 115 18:20.539 6 2:38.099
Pass 128 21:01.299 7 2:40.760
Pass 139 23:41.919 8 2:40.620
Pass 149 26:23.258 9 2:41.339

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=5)

Out 6.479
Pass 4 2:42.935
Pass 22 5:10.134 1 2:27.199 *
Pass 40 7:37.165 2 2:27.031 *
In 59 10:16.387 3 2:39.222
Out 11:42.434
Pass 88 14:21.769 4 4:05.382
Pass 108 17:05.788 5 2:44.019
Pass 121 19:49.273 6 2:43.485
In 133 22:41.236 7 2:51.963

No 718 SANDOZ Alain (Rg=11)

Out 24.449
Pass 8 3:14.800
Pass 26 5:58.820 1 2:44.020 *
Pass 45 8:36.873 2 2:38.053 *
Pass 66 11:18.574 3 2:41.701
Pass 86 14:05.341 4 2:46.767
Pass 107 16:59.512 5 2:54.171
Pass 122 19:50.840 6 2:51.328
Pass 134 22:42.674 7 2:51.834
In 147 25:57.468 8 3:14.794
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No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=17)

Out 27.987
Pass 9 3:15.805
Pass 27 6:00.335 1 2:44.530 *
Pass 46 8:40.613 2 2:40.278 *
Pass 68 11:22.930 3 2:42.317
In 87 14:08.925 4 2:45.995
Out 14:56.569
In 113 18:12.817 5 4:03.892

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=8)

Out 44.415
Pass 13 3:34.609
Pass 30 6:16.311 1 2:41.702 *
Pass 50 8:57.299 2 2:40.988 *
Pass 71 11:32.925 3 2:35.626 *
Pass 89 14:24.923 4 2:51.998
Pass 109 17:14.264 5 2:49.341
Pass 123 20:00.694 6 2:46.430
Pass 135 22:54.946 7 2:54.252
Pass 145 25:48.572 8 2:53.626

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=12)

Out 39.417
Pass 12 3:33.267
In 31 6:16.297 1 2:43.030
Out 7:22.547
Pass 58 10:04.328 2 3:48.031 *
Pass 79 12:42.559 3 2:38.231 *
Pass 99 15:29.387 4 2:46.828
Pass 114 18:20.172 5 2:50.785
Pass 129 21:05.957 6 2:45.785
In 141 23:56.144 7 2:50.187

No 724 ROCCABIANCA Marco (Rg=9)

Out 6:41.300
Pass 52 9:23.615
Pass 72 12:00.857 1 2:37.242 *
Pass 91 14:44.253 2 2:43.396
In 116 18:44.276 3 4:00.023

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=10)

Out 2:07.628
Pass 19 4:56.201
Pass 41 7:37.369 1 2:41.168 *
Pass 61 10:19.433 2 2:42.064
Pass 81 12:56.814 3 2:37.381 *
In 103 16:12.877 4 3:16.063

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=3)

Out 17.456
Pass 6 2:56.984
Pass 24 5:23.962 1 2:26.978 *
Pass 42 7:49.745 2 2:25.783 *

Pass 60 10:17.059 3 2:27.314
Pass 80 12:44.481 4 2:27.422
In 100 15:33.938 5 2:49.457

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=19)

Out 6:39.301
Pass 53 9:24.430
Pass 74 12:06.527 1 2:42.097 *
Pass 95 15:00.153 2 2:53.626
In 117 18:45.949 3 3:45.796

No 745 FROEHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)

Out 1:06.787
Pass 16 4:08.465
Pass 36 6:52.307 1 2:43.842 *
Pass 56 9:32.611 2 2:40.304 *
Pass 77 12:12.832 3 2:40.221 *
Pass 96 15:01.536 4 2:48.704
Pass 112 17:58.713 5 2:57.177
Pass 127 20:49.974 6 2:51.261
Pass 138 23:41.861 7 2:51.887
Pass 151 26:35.570 8 2:53.709

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=18)

Out 3:16.554
Pass 34 6:41.570
Pass 54 9:27.721 1 2:46.151 *
Pass 75 12:09.312 2 2:41.591 *
Pass 93 14:58.287 3 2:48.975
Pass 111 17:53.039 4 2:54.752
Pass 126 20:45.980 5 2:52.941
Pass 137 23:35.921 6 2:49.941
Pass 148 26:22.948 7 2:47.027

No 758 MOOR Andrea (Rg=6)

Out 34.671
Pass 11 3:29.287
Pass 29 6:07.422 1 2:38.135 *
Pass 47 8:43.037 2 2:35.615 *
Pass 65 11:15.734 3 2:32.697 *
Pass 85 13:55.248 4 2:39.514
Pass 105 16:31.791 5 2:36.543
Pass 120 19:09.645 6 2:37.854
Pass 132 21:47.139 7 2:37.494
Pass 144 24:49.707 8 3:02.568
In 154 28:06.556 9 3:16.849

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=15)

Out 30.963
Pass 10 3:16.970
Pass 28 6:01.590 1 2:44.620 *
Pass 48 8:44.659 2 2:43.069 *
In 69 11:24.554 3 2:39.895
Out 13:25.544
Pass 102 16:12.323 4 4:47.769
Pass 119 18:55.719 5 2:43.396
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No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=15)

Pass 131 21:35.567 6 2:39.848 *
Pass 142 24:21.807 7 2:46.240
In 152 27:43.991 8 3:22.184

No 777 GODEL Pascal (Rg=1)

Out 7.755
Pass 3 2:42.431
Pass 21 5:06.254 1 2:23.823 **
In 39 7:33.442 2 2:27.188
Out 9:02.905
Pass 70 11:30.341 3 3:56.899
In 90 14:41.828 4 3:11.487


